
First Name Last Name Affiliation Email
Robin Alden Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriesrobin.alden3@gmail.com
Ted Ames Scientist/Fisherman ted.ames7@gmail.com
Paul Anderson Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriespanderson@coastalfisheries.org
Hanna Annis Department of Marine Resourceshannah.annis@maine.gov
Andrew Applegate New England Fishery Management Councilaapplegate@nefmc.org
Susie Arnold Island Institute sarnold@islandinstitute.org
Ernie Atkinson Department of Marine Resourcesernie.atkinson@maine.gov
Christopher Bartlett Maine Sea Grant cbartlett@maine.edu
Edward Bassett Passamaquoddy edb@wabanaki.com
Fred Bever Maine Public Radio Press: Maine Public
Cathy Billings Lobster Institute cbillings@maine.edu
Walter Bogan Education4HealthyFood4All walter@education4healthyfood4all.net
Leslie Bowman working waterfront placecove@gmail.com
Damian Brady University of Maine damian.brady@maine.edu
Togue Brawn Downeast Dayboat togue@downeastdayboat.com
Melissa Britsch University of Maine melissa.britsch@maine.edu
Colby Bruchs Department of Marine Resourcescolby.w.b.bruchs@maine.gov
Sarah Burton University of Maine sarah.burton1@maine.edu
Alexa Cacacie Maine Maritime Academy alexa.Cacacie@mma.edu
Giulia Cardoso College of the Atlantic gcardoso20@coa.edu
Brett Ciccotelli Downeast Salmon Federation brett@mainesalmonrivers.org
Patricia M. Clay NOAA Fisheries Patricia.M.Clay@noaa.gov
Caitlin Cleaver University of Maine/SEANET caitlin.cleaver@maine.edu
Marvin Cling Passamaquoddy Tribe - Pleasant Pointmarvin@wabanaki.com
Rebecca Cole-Will Acadia National Park rebecca_cole-will@nps.gov
Sarah Craighead DedmonMachias Valley News Observer
Ben Crocker, Jr. F/V Dawn Marie
Dawn Crocker Washington Academy
Marina Cucuzza University of Maine marina.cucuzza@maine.edu
Meaghan Daly University of New England mdaly8@une.edu
Beth Davis University of Maine davisbet@oregonstate.edu
Fiona de Koning Hollander& de Koning Mussel info@acadia-aquafarms.com
Alex de Koning Hollander & de Koning mussel hollander.dekoning@gmail.com
Bill Devoe Department of Marine Resourceswilliam.devoe@maine.gov
Jillian Dow University of Maine at Machias jillian.dow@maine.edu
Kevin Duffy University of Maine kevin.duffy1@maine.edu
Emma Dullaert University of Maine at Machias emma.dullaert@maine.edu
Tom Duym Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriestduym@coastalfisheries.org
Meggan Dwyer University of Maine meggan.dwyer@maine.edu
Judy East Washington County Council of Governmentsjceast@wccog.net
Andrew Egan University of Maine Machias
Amanda Fall University of Maine amanda.fall@maine.edu



Betsy Fitzgerald County of Washington manager@washingtoncountymaine.com
Alex Foster MDIHS 19afoster@mdirss.org
Adam Gibson National Park Service adam_w_gibson@nps.gov
Deirdre Gilbert Department of Marine Resourcesdeirdre.gilbert@maine.gov
Andrew Goode University of Maine Andrew.goode@maine.edu
Rachel Gorich Downeast Salmon Federation rachel@mainesalmonrivers.org
Gretchen Grebe University of Maine/SEANET gretchen.grebe@maine.edu
Tom Groening Working Waterfront tgroening@islandinstitute.org
Bradley Guay Freeport, ME llbean2018@yahoo.com
Carla Guenther Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriescguenther@coastalfisheries.org
Jon Hare NOAA / Northeast Fisheries Science Centerwilliam.white@noaa.gov
Curtis Haycock FV Knot Shore fvknotshore229@gmail.com
Anne Hayden Manomet ahayden@manomet.org
Sean Hayes NOAA NEFSC sean.hayes@noaa.gov
Ellen Hostert University of Maine at Machias ehostert@maine.edu
Margaret Hunter Department of Marine Resourcesmargaret.hunter@maine.gov
Tom Huntington USGS thunting@usgs.gov 
Jennifer Isherwood University of Maine jishio@maine.edu
Aubrey Jane University of New England ajane@une.edu
Robert Jarrett University of Maine robert.jarrett@maine.edu
Phoebe Jekielek Hurricane Island Center for Science and Leadershipphoebe@hurricaneisland.net
Chris Johnson Sipayik Environmental Departmentcjohnson@wabanaki.com
Tora Johnson University of Maine at Machias tjohnson@maine.edu
Eric Jones University of Maine at Machias eric.jones1@maine.edu
Maddie Jorge University of Maine madalyn.jorge@maine.edu
Bouhee Kang University of Maine bouhee.kang@maine.edu
Patrick Keliher Department of Marine Resources
John Kocik NOAA Fisheries John.Kocik@noaa.gov
Steven Koenig Project SHARE stevenkoenig0@gmail.com
Muriel Gayle Kraus University of Maine at Machias gkraus@maine.edu
Praveen Kumar University of Maine sappati.kumar@maine.edu
Lyndsey Lefebvre Integrated Statistics/NOAA NEFSClyndsey.lefebvre@noaa.gov
Heidi Leighton Department of Marine Resourcesheidi.leighton@maine.gov
Aliza Leit College of the Atlantic alizacatherineleit@gmail.com
Heather Leslie University of Maine Darling Marine Centerheather.leslie@maine.edu
Lake Lindelof Islesboro Central School lake.lindelof@gmail.com
Jett Lindelof Islesboro Central School jett.lindelof2@gmail.com
Christine Lipsky NOAA Fisheries christine.lipsky@noaa.gov
William Longfellow Sipayik Environmental Departmentwlongfellow@wabanaki.com
Kate Macolini University of Maine kate.macolini@maine.edu
Sarah Madronal Downeast Salmon Federation sarah@mainesalmonrivers.org
Gabriella Marafino University of Maine gabriella.marafino@maine.edu
Elisabeth Maxwell Maine Sea Grant elisabeth.maxwell@maine.edu



Grace McDermott University of Maine grace.mcdermott@maine.edu
Josh Miller F/V Dorcas Anne
Molly Miller University of Maine/SEANET molly.miller@maine.edu
Shane Moeykens ME EPSCoR, University of Maineshane.moeykens@maine.edu
Paul Molyneaux National Fisherman
Mike Murphy, Jr. F/V Murphy's Law- Machiasport
Richard Nelson MOCA Partnership, Midcoast Conservancyfvpescadero@yahoo.com
Kathie Norwood Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriesknorwood@coastalfisheries.org
Sarah O'Malley Maine Maritime Academy sarah.omalley@mma.edu
Emma Ober College of the Atlantic eober17@coa.edu
Brent Oliver F/V Jarsulan IV
Charles Osborn MCCF cposborn@gmail.com
Kenric Osgood NOAA Fisheries Service kenric.osgood@noaa.gov
William Otto University of Maine at Machias william.otto@maine.edu
Jane Page UNE North jpage@sustainametrix.com
Glenn Page SustainaMetrix gpage@sustainametrix.com
Andrea Perry Broadreach Fund nametag only
Rebecca Peters Department of Marine Resourcesrebecca.j.peters@maine.gov
Chris Petersen College of the Atlantic cpetersen@coa.edu
Peter Piconi Island Institute ppiconi@islandinstitute.org
Everett Pierce University of Maine epierce@une.edu
Mike Pinkham SFW Gouldsboro/Steuben m73ap@yahoo.com
Kristan Porter FV Whitney Ashley kbporter5@roadrunner.com
Brian Preziosi University of Maine brian.preziosi@maine.edu
Sara Randall Downeast Institute sara.randall1@maine.edu
Stephen Rappaport The Ellsworth American
Kathleen Reardon Department of Marine Resourceskathleen.reardon@maine.gov
Chris Rector Regional Representative to US Senator Angus King
Jaclyn Robidoux Maine Sea Grant jaclyn.robidoux@maine.edu
Ken Ross Rockweed Coalition kross@adrian.edu
Josephine Roussell University of Maine josephine.roussell@maine.edu
Charles Rudelitch Sunrise County Economic Councilalentz@sunrisecounty.org
Jeffrey Runge University of Maine jeffrey.runge@maine.edu
Jocelyn Runnebaum The Nature Conservancy jocelynrunnebaum@gmail.com
Michael Sargent F/V Tina Marie II sargentmike7@gmail.com
Robin Hadlock Seeley School of Marine Science and Ocean Engineering, Univ. of New HampshireRhs4@cornell.edu
Hathaithep Senkum University of Maine hathaithep.senkum@maine.edu
Patrick Shepard Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriespshepard@coastalfisheries.org
Thomas Shyka NERACOOS tom@neracoos.org
Geoffrey Smith The Nature Conservancy geoffrey_smith@tnc.org
Laurel Smith NOAA NEFSC Laurelcol@hotmail.com
Melissa Smith Department of Marine Resourcesmelissa.smith@maine.gov
Heather Soulen NOAA NEFSC heather.soulen@noaa.gov



Sherrie Sprangers University of Maine at Machias ssprange@maine.edu
Natalie Springuel Maine Sea Grant nspringuel@coa.edu
Kevin Staples NROC staples@bluedotconsulting.org
Bob Steneck University of Maine steneck@maine.edu
Justin Stevens NOAA NEFSC justin.stevens@noaa.gov
Joshua Stoll University of Maine joshua.stoll@maine.edu
Emma Taccardi University of Maine, Orono emma.taccardi@gmail.com
Emily Tarr University of Maine emily.tarr@maine.edu
Mike Thalhauser Maine Center for Coastal Fisheriesmthalhauser@coastalfisheries.org
Harriett Train University of Maine harriett.train@maine.edu
Tom Trott Maine Coastal Mapping Programtrott.tom@gmail.com
Scarlett Tudor University of Maine mary.tudor@maine.edu
Ciona Ulbrich Maine Coast Heritage Trust culbrich@mcht.org
Jacob van de Sande Maine Coast Heritage Trust jvandesande@mcht.org
Shri Verrill Downeast Salmon Federation shri@mainesalmonrivers.org
Patrick Watson Maine Coast Heritage Trust pwatson@mcht.org
Hannah Webber Schoodic Institute hwebber@schoodicinstitute.org
Richard Wenning Ramboll rjwenning@ramboll.com
Theodore Willis University of Southern ME theodore.willis@maine.edu
Karen Wilson University of Southern Maine karen.wilson@maine.edu
Carl Wilson Department of Marine Resourcescarl.wilson@maine.gov
Erin Witham Downeast Conservation Networkcoordinator@downeastconservationnetwork.org
Bob Wood Downeast Fisheries Partnership bwood@sunrisecounty.org
Jing Yuan University of Maine jing.yuan@maine.edu
Philip Yund The Downeast Institute pyund@downeastinstitute.org
Gerard Zegers University of Maine at Machias gzegers@maine.edu
Emily Zimmermann Maine Dept. of Environmental Protectionemily.zimmermann@maine.gov
Gayle Zydlewski Maine Sea Grant Gayle.zydlewski@maine.edu


